1
PICK AND SHIP PROGRAM
PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
32
5
6
8
5

(In/mm)
F Dim.
(In/mm)
G Dim.
(In/mm)
Weight
(lbs/kg.)
106-553126-198 ADH-B-009T 9 480 10.8 3 1 28-1/4
(718)
20-1/4
(514)
3-3/4
(95)
7-1/2
(191) 4 (102) 4 (102) 3 (76) 35 (15.9)
106-553126-199 ADH-B-018T 18 480 21.7 6 1 28-1/4
(718)
20-1/4
(514)
6-3/4
(171)
10-1/2
(267) 7 (178) 7 (178) 3 (76) 55 (25)
106-553126-189 ADH-B-027T 27 480 32.5 9 1 28-1/4
(718)
20-1/4
(514)
9-3/4
(248)
13-1/2
(343) 10 (254) 10 (254) 3 (76) 75 (34.1)
106-553126-200 ADH-B-036T 36 480 43.4 12 1 28-1/4
(718)
20-1/4
(514)
12-3/4
(324)
16-1/2
(419) 13 (330) 13 (330) 3 (76) 95 (43.2)
106-553126-201 ADH-B-045T 45 480 54.2 15 5 28-1/4
(718)
20-1/4
(514)
15-3/4
(400)
19-1/2
(495) 16 (406) 17 (432) 3 (76) 115 (52.3)
106-553126-195 ADH-B-054T 54 480 65 18 2 28-1/4
(718)
20-1/4
(514)
18-3/4
(476)
22-1/2
(572) 19 (483) 20 (508) 3 (76) 135 (61.4)
106-553126-202 ADH-B-063T 63 480 75.9 21 7 28-1/4
(718)
20-1/4
(514)
21-3/4
(552)
25-1/2
(848) 22 (559) 23 (584) 3 (76) 155 (70.5)
106-553126-203 ADH-B-079T 79 480 95.1 21 7 33 (838) 25 (635) 21-3/4
(552)
25-1/2
(848) 22 (559) 23 (584) 3 (76) 180 (81.8)
106-553126-204 ADH-B-105T 105 480 126.4 21 7 40-1/2
(1029)
32-1/2
(826)
21-3/4